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

rooms, light, fa and phone furnished;
laundry privileges; completely furnished, $30.
403 Ivy. Kan 8891.

FURNISHED H. K. ' rvoms and sleeping
porch, electric lights snd gas furnished, $25

per month. 731 E. 15th st. S. Sell wood
car to Rhone st, .

MODERN H. K. ROOMS, LIGHT AND
AIRY; PRIVA-fl- PHONE AND EN-

TRANCE; GARAGE FOR RENT; STORES
CLOSE. TABOR 6743.
COME to ls7 Cleveland ave! Desirable

location, near cars and schools: furnished,
private bath, separata entrance, gas range.
Call after Sunday.
THREE furnLhed H. K. rooms, private en-

trance, $28, with garage $33; no children
preferred. 671 Pacific, cor. 19th. Rosa City
Psrk car.
NICE large front housekeeping room, heat

and water, in room; reasonable. 443
Vancouver are.. I blk. Williams ave. ear.
H.K. ROOM and kitchenette for neat bach-

elor; heat, light and cooking gas furnished.
306 12th st.

FURNI-HE- D h.k. rooms snd big sleeping
BOvob. all modern. $30 per no

chlhrrea. 464 Flint st.r
FOUR unfurnished rooms', kitchenette, bath.

in private home. Walking distance of O. W.
A N. shops. 860 Colonial ave.

TWO TRC NKS moved, 75c, downtown diatriet.
Fliepiwuf storage 16 days fnha.

Lorgy distance hauling. Broadway 2445.
FOR KENT- - In priwe Home, 3 room fur

nished apt., private Dais, 3 H. K. roosts;
fiswry rape red. 8 14 2 a.
$2.75 WEEK, farniehed housekeeping rooms,

HfhU and bath included. West Side, walking
distance. 64 5 H 1st aad 215 Mill st. cor. 1st.

PLEASANT, elean furnished bouts keepiag
roome; sink, downstairs. 620 E. Morrison

st.. cor. 16th.
FOR BENt Newly furnished h. k rooms; hot

aad cold water. heat. telephone; walking
distance. Tel. Msia S369.

LARGE FRONT HOUSEKEEPING RMS.;
HEAT. LRiHar WATER AND PHO.Yf

FUJRN I8HED, $7 WEEK. 580 8D ST. e .

TWO furaishad housekeeping rooms, ekae fat,
$20 per month, including gag far "cooking.

582 E. Pine. Phone East 8918.
FOUR H. K. rooms, first floor: also single

room ran tunmare. eneap rent,
326 4th St. Atwater 3672.

LARGE front room: very eloso in; $$.50
per week. Abo smaller room, $2.50. 369

6th St.
CLEAN basement H. K. room. suitabJa for

1 or 2 people. 32.50 a week. 4JM Co-
lumbia st. Main 839Q.
TWO lovely furn. houses cuing rms. 1071

East Wash. St. Tiber 4507. Adulu. CaU
b.fere 1 p. m.. Sunday.
SINGLE furnished H, K, romu. 6S4 Goaaa

Atwater 0197.
H. K. BOOMS, walking dtatance. $3750

per wk. au commercial, near Russell. ,

ROOM h. k. apt. single a. k. room; also
2 room basement. 3J? ' Taylor st,

'

FURNISHED H. K ROOMS. SXECTttlc
LIGHTS. $1.50 AND-- UP. 324, H 1ST.

APkRTMI-tTS-FURN-SH-
ED 307

FLO TOM APTS.. 861 E. Washington, enrner
29th rooraa. slewpfflg pore- -, paaae, lifhts.

Deal, ayrw. r ifc jvx.
ROOMS, including steam beat hot and cold
water, walkina distance . 822.58 aad 828.

Bdwy. 4332, Jennings Apts.. 245 H N. 17th.
BJADY today, aloe aT.. first floor.

hardwood noon, private bat. 209 tS.
13ta.

THE STILES - . T
S nosn wtta t h. East 484T.

FURNISHED boatekeepr-- g rooms. aad 9
room apartments. Mam ZSaV
ROOM furBisW apt, mun be area to
tun- - 427 'etht,',,.,,THE apt. steam heat.
private pain, osor t mwma aipps sve.

Ft"RNISHED 2 room spta, "chlldrea wejeoma,
closa to school. 272 Moots mgry.

awwly fox, apt-- .; also siecaing
Main 2141. -

DESIRABLE fum. apt, 3 sou.; ad-l- ta. ITS
Ysmhin st. Mate 441$, - '

TWO RMS. Bata, porch; waikmg
414 4th.

CLEAN ' acx rooms cheap, aticdiMSBrw. 71 E. lltii N.

ICILY faraisaad apts. desirable for
teres lts. tToaa in. refrrsase, 344 Beataa.
AND 3 rooca apta-- i rn ruling water; cleaa.

ROOM AND BOARD 302 '
Nortonia Hotel

Broadway aft Waabnsttfl, Bmaowka J tM.
Portiaad a hi caua Owntewa residential

hotel. We give poa tbS eoenfart ot a $4.Aaaerioa ant IMiropeaa Siatv,
able. . .1 .

1
EOTKL BaUiiTORO

T88 HOST , aUU tlOL
Exelaatsw reaideBOal: special snsnaaer tataa;

eatr saeala apeak for nor popsUarity. H.
EXCLUSIVE residaBtial botaa; rataa $45 ta

$58. 784 Loeaioy. Mara 8818.

ROOMS AND BOARD
PRIVATE FAMILY 303 or

GOOD HOSTS TO GIRLS. TO J
TEAKS, NEAR SCafOOL. PHONE BELaV
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

Intumtes' ride on lrrington car. Price $1250;a . improvements lu sad paid.
Johnson-Dodso- n Co.

633 N. W. Bsnk BMg, Msia B78T.
WEST SLOPE MT. TABOR' E. 68TH AND HAWTHORNE

Northeast corner E. 58th and Hawthorneave.; all imp. in and paid; bearing fruit trees.Here u a real buy in a coiner lot Price$100. Te also have 2 lota on E. 58th stat 38.10 and 31000. See ns for lots in anygood district. We hsre building loan money.
HENDEBSON-BANKC- S CO..228 Henry bldg. Bdwy. 4754.
PRICE CUT 3250 MORE

APARTMENT SITE
Must be sold at once to raise immediate

; HOrlOO corner on 21st and Northmp
at Ideal location for 2 and 3 room apart-
ments. Our price for quick sale, $4250.

RITTKR. LOWE sV CO., REALTORS. '
201-2-8-8- Board of Trade Bldg.

LAUBELHURST LOT $1175
NEAR THE PARK

Choice level 50xlOO east front lot 8 blocks
South of Glisan St.. near Burnsid. st All
imp. paid. A buy at $1175. Sec us for lotsvl
ana ouiiaing loans.

n HENDEBSON-BANKU- S CO..228 Henry feWls, Bdwy. 4754
WALKING DISTANCE

40x100 on E. YamhiR near K 23d. Price$980. 1 cash, 910 monthly including
iaterest; Bars re, st. side-al- ks, curbsand sew--r. 2 H blocks to 8. S. car.

Johnson-Dodso- n Co.
698 N. W. Bank BMg. Main 8787.

80x!00 Lots $1-5- 0 Wk.
These are banrains. Better harry if you

w t one. A big piece of ground 80x100feet; beautiful shade trees en each lot: Bull
Run water piped ia street The price ia only
$200. Pay $1.50 a week. See Mr. Drake, at
418 Spalding bldg.. fiver Ladd A Tilton bank.

$675
AH imp yrentente in and paid: facing northon E. Taylor near K. 4 7th. The improve-

ments cost almost this amount
, Johnson-Dodso- n Co.

838 K. W. Bank Bldg. Main 3787.
PENINSULA LOTS $400

Level Jots on Colfax it., 1H blocks west
of Pstton ave., convenient to school and ear.
Sewer, walks and curbs included in price of
$409; easy terms. These lots hare several fir
trees.

HENDERSON-BA- EX'S CO..
228 Henry Vtrlg. Bdwy. 4754.

BUILDERS
HOUSES COMPLETED PROMPTLY

Our cotist ictioa snd workmanship,
ether with liberal financial assistance.

pieai you. tjokiier annus
REIMERS s 2964

I MUST HAVE SH
WILL SACRIFICE

. West Side .ApaftaurnJ Ite
corner 21s9 Nottl

Will .take $4230 for quickX sale.
Owner Bdwy. 4210.

ROSE CITY PARK $95
NEAR SANDY

2 choice Ma oa the east side of 60th st,
200 ft north of Sandy. All imprt can cut--in

aBd paid; $950 each.
HENDEBSOX-BAXKTJ- 8 CO.,

328 Henry bldg. Bdwy. 4784.
hose crrx car -

I' 0x100 LOT 850Level on E. 71st at, 3 blocks north
of Sandy. Walk a, carba, water and graded
streets paid. Only $350, on easy terms.

HENDEBSON-BANKC- S CO..
228 Henry bid. Bdwy. 4754.

ALAMEDA PARK CORNER $890
Leeei corner lot with all imp. ia aad- - paid

aa both, streeta. Easy terms. We have 100
Alameda Park tots, many oa easy terms with
second mortgage privileges.
f? - HENDERSON --BANK US CO.,

2-- 8 Henry bldg- - - ' Bdsry. 4754.
VUO wants a aoed lot with a ne-

ready to five In. In Alberta, an., ( OO, terms.
MeGEB a DENNIS

869 Union are. S. Walnut 5684.
WE SELI THE EARTH

' NEAR FRANKLIN HIGH w
- Hawthorne ear, big, beautiful corner lots,

825 cash sad $10 a m-n- th. Have sold 60
this summer. Price. $325. 19 per cent .
for cash. Q--w r. Tioor 2415. evenings, - ,

$10O WELL bay 30x455 oa Beaeoa aear K.
9th. payable $10- a&ov, 6 per seat. Landi-ga- n.

East 6039. ;.
- -

FOR SALE One to 8 aerr--. MeUget aUtioa
on O. E. R-- R- -, $900 per acre, easy terms,

Joornal. -
'LAURELHURST

Level let, t hiocks from ear. JllSTaV Pboaa
Tabor 2189. '
A BARGAIN. Mast sail 50 by 100,
. Tewinsala park. Walaut 4 1 ST. '

50x100 LOT, 2 H biks. from earh-- e, lots
at lr trees: cheap for cash Tabor 8768.

APARTMENTS --FURNISHED 30?
; Guild Apartments

394 Ctffid aesr 23d aad Thurmaa
S rooms, prirsta bath. haiL heat, hot water.

ery attsrscrrve; 1 rm. anfur. Main 8705.

King Albert Apts.
and rooms. farnUlsad or" anfanilsheI. ffla

bath, elevator. 1 1A at Moatsfomeiy. Main ft3.
CHAMBERLAIN APTS.

anctst. Moaera 9--9 rm.
apas. ; also slospiini roams wif balk aewly sa--
motieeM: sasaonatita. Kasc OU8i

Tht? Stanfield
Vodarav apt,. Mght, Beat, 823;

wwiter (rate. Mala 7pa.
THE DENNISOS 10 7 4 BELMONT

fora.front aoC. prfea ta
bath and phosse. Mt, Tabor aad S. S. ear.
Tabor 0546.
BlST" value ia city. 8 lovely, aaany famished

steam heat, private bath: also 1
room and kitchenette; no children. 448 Clay.

SUN NTC REST Steam heated modern H. K.
rms. with or aithout prir. bath. '188

Sherman.

SAN MARCO, E. 8TH AND COUCH. 8 RM.
MOD. AJPT., WE. OR MO. EAST 1890.m CI rAltDT 2 and

apt., close in.
Corner Part and Taylor. Main 1981.

ADAMS APARTMENTS
Modern 2 rm. apt., furuiahed. 403 letter- -

ALICE COLKT, East Sta and Rurnside; walk-in- g

distance; 2 and 3 rm. apta.. 2 beds,
fireplace, private tei. and hath. East 3866.
t LARGE, clean, furar-he-d lower h. k. rooms,

close ia; phoue. water. $20 per mow Call
East 8335." THE F.DENHOLM -

884 Sth St.. modera. 2 snd 3 room furnished
apartmenta. Private baths. Bent reasonable.
CLOSE IN. nx-et- y famlaaed apts., everything

furnished butgas; reasonabte rent, 432
2d st. Atwater 4426.

THE ALAMO
Fnrn.' 8 rm. front apt. steam heat, private

bath, disappearing bed, $40. 494. Market.
SEW YORK APTS. rm. apts. ; gas

ranges, sink, eke. light, steam heat; walking
distance, $4 and up. 4414 Belmont
ALTAMONT apartments, 30? College snd

Fifth. 4 rooms. Private bath, nicely furn- -
ishod Msia 6373.

HADDON HALL. 11TH AND HALL
" 3 rooms, kitchenette, bath. bdw. floors,

private balconies. $38 op. Af-eate-r 1160.

APARTMENTS-- ;
UNFURNISHED 308

The American
Modern 4 and 5 roam 'apartments.

21sf snd Johnson. , Broadway 3868.
FIRST floor. 4 rooms snd kitchen, use of bath

and phone, 52 E. 12th st N. Call 10
a. m. to 3 p. m.

THE WEIST
89 N. 23d St

. Large apartment. Iwdlridnal porch.
ARBOR COURT. 14th and Cejumbi 3 room

apartment new available; adults; reason -
able.
IRVlNGtON Cozy 3 rms. s. p. , beat, light.

gas, $60; 4 rms. a p.. $60; choice furoi- -
tore.. East 8015.
LARGE apt modem: sleepina norch. kiteh- -

enette. bsth. 511 Corambia at

FLATS FURNISHED 309
$5250 ONLY $5250

TWO 5 ROOM FLATS FURNISHED
Two - flats elegantly furnished ;

close-i- n on west side; will rent for $100month: very reasonable terms; see these beforeyea buy.
HILTON-DA- IEL CO.

Bdwy. 7800. 270 Stark st.
THE FAUSTINA

A modern house of flats, west side close In.
newly finished, cheerful 4 rooms sad bath; a
pleasant home; refereaosa. 4 $4 Hall at.near 13th.
5 ROOMS, ail modern, finished in whiteivory. 2 bedrooms, Dutch kitheen, built-ins- .
beat, light, telephone; also garage if wanted :
must be seen to be appreciated. 925 Height
ave.. cor. Skidmore.
NEW, 4 rooms, private bath, sleeping porch,

piano, phene, light, water free. 7814Ovsrlook bird. Wslrrat 0498.
CLE AM 8 room heated upper flat. 3 bed- -,

126 y. 28d. Cor GHssa.
3 ROO! furnished flat 501 Clay. Children

welcoma Atwater 1147.
3 ROOM, modera. furnished low r fist. 793Missouri sve. Take MissiseipBt car.
NICELY furnished 5 room upper fist 2 bed-

rooms. 711 Kearney Mam 1SC.S
1 ROOM flat. $18. Walnut 1953. 706Vancouver ave.

FLATS UNFURNISHED 3 1 0 1
LOWER 4 room flat; gaa stove, wster beat-er, linoleum. 251 East 2d rt X..

Hassalo and Multnomah,
8 ROOM modern flat for rent, price $15.515 Vancouver are. Call East 8702.

modern fiat 77 8 Wilson st TIo
si am riisu after Sunday.

LARGE 4 room lower flat 830; upper 4- -
room. $25. 605 E. Washington.

GOOD, modern 5 room flat furnace aad fire--
place. range, in good district; garbage

and water. 333 E. 17th st, Walnut 2996.
HOLLADAY addition, modern 5 or 8 room

flat, sleeping porch, linoleum, furnace, close
in. 262 Vk E. 2d st. N., corner Multnomah.
UPPE R 6 rm. flat: modern. $35.60. 808 hk

N. 19th st Adults.

HOUSES FURNISHED 3 1 1
" SCENIC LODGE COTTAGE

524 Heights Terrace. 8 rooms, sleeping
porch, fine view mountains and city. 20 min-ute- a'

walk to heart of city. Hall rt car oa
Morrison to 13th st, 2 Mocks west; ase ta

reduced rents for winter; tab and
shower bath: don't t i tt.

FRANKLIN " HIGH 'BAftCAfN
Owner will lease cosy 5 room bnnealc to
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